December 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Williams, Robert J. MD

Manning, Michael J. MD

Lanade, Raphael MD

McEwan, Richard P. MD

Cruse, James G. MD

Stuart, Lloyd MD

Hudson, James Hurn Jr. MD

Blount, Ronnie, MD

Number:

34983

33397

43077

35688

43026

31334

20219

39735

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Final Decision

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Order Terminating Probation

Approve Order Terminating Probation

Approve Order Terminating Probation

Approve Order Terminating Probation



