December 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Williams, Robert J. MD	34983	Physician	Final Decision
Manning, Michael J. MD	33397	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Lanade, Raphael MD	43077	Physician	Approve Consent Order
McEwan, Richard P. MD	35688	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Cruse, James G. MD	43026	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Stuart, Lloyd MD	31334	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Hudson, James Hurn Jr. MD	20219	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Blount, Ronnie, MD	39735	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation